

Nevada County

Solid and Hazardous Waste Commission (Nevada County)

Board Roster



Heidi Hall

3rd Term Jan 26, 2021 - Dec 31, 2021

Appointing Authority Chair of the Board of Supervisors

Position Board of Supervisors Representative

Category Supervisor



Sue Hoek

3rd Term Jan 26, 2021 - Dec 31, 2021

Appointing Authority Chair of the Board of Supervisors

Position Board of Supervisors Representative

Category Supervisor



Thomas Jacobs

2nd Term Jan 25, 2005 - Jan 31, 2022

Appointing Authority Board of Supervisors

Position Citizen Knowledgeable of Hazardous

Waste Disposal Practices

Category Chair



Bob Branstrom

1st Term Jan 20, 2021 - N/A

Appointing Authority Council or staff member appointed by Council

Position City of Grass Valley Representative

Category City of Grass Valley Representative Alternate



Duane Strawser

1st Term Jan 01, 2020 - N/A

Appointing Authority Council or staff member appointed by Council

Position City of Nevada City Representative

Alternate

Category Alternate



Erin Minett

1st Term Oct 01, 2019 - N/A

Appointing Authority Council or staff member appointed by Council

Position City of Nevada City Representative

Category Council Member



Tom Ivy

1st Term Jan 20, 2021 - N/A

Appointing Authority Council or staff member appointed by Council

Position City of Grass Valley Representative

Category City of Grass Valley Representative



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Board of Supervisors

Position Local Business Representative

Category Local Business Representative



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Board of Supervisors

Position Citizen at Large

Category Citizen at Large



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Board of Supervisors

Position Citizen at Large

Category Citizen at Large



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Town of Truckee

Position Town of Truckee Representative

Category Council Member or Staff appointed by

Council



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Town of Truckee

Position Town of Truckee Representative

Category Council Member or Staff appointed by

Council